
 
Class. Final Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue FM1 FM2 FM3 Tot Série

1 1 41 207548 ROCHER MATTHIS 22-01-2003 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 1 1 2 1
2 2 31 242717 MARIE MATHIS 04-06-2003 H FRANCE BG 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 3 2 5 1
3 3 40 282403 BUREL LOUY 21-07-2004 H FRANCE BG 22011 RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 4 1 5 1
4 4 39 280484 RIDEL KILIAN 20-08-2003 H FRANCE BG 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 4 2 6 1
5 5 10 301611 LE FRAPPER MAEL 29-12-2004 H FRANCE BG 56006 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING BRE 2 4 6 1
6 6 28 323983 GAUTRON DORIAN 30-01-2004 H FRANCE BG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 1 3 4 1
7 7 20 306550 CESARO SACHA 13-10-2004 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 5 3 8 1
8 8 21 347171 MALHERBE JULES 02-05-2003 H FRANCE BG 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 4 5 9 1
9 9 4 246243 DIQUERO MAELAN 16-02-2004 H FRANCE BG 44050 ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 2 2 4 1
10 10 49 325473 KERAUDRAN YOANN 15-10-2003 H FRANCE BG 44050 ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 3 4 7 1
11 11 D 14 261856 COTINET TITOUAN 11-06-2004 H FRANCE BG 56044 CPAL LOCMINE BRE 5 3 8 1
12 12 D 59 277568 PITON JULES 24-07-2003 H FRANCE BG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 5 4 9 1

13 1 37 229300 LEGRAND EMMANUEL 24-03-2003 H FRANCE BG 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 2 11 13 2
14 2 35 219687 LAUNAY MAXIME 28-06-2003 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 1 11 12 2
15 3 13 267147 RONDEL MATHYS 23-09-2003 H FRANCE BG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM PDL 3 11 14 2
16 4 19 291473 FRIOUX MATHIAS 10-08-2003 H FRANCE BG 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 10 1 11 2
17 5 44 282653 BLEJEAN CYTE GABIN 04-04-2004 H FRANCE BG 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 6 6 12 2
18 6 18 258168 LUNEAU QUENTIN 02-12-2004 H FRANCE BG 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 9 5 14 2
19 7 17 263285 PELTIER ELOUEN 12-12-2003 H FRANCE BG 44010 ROLLER SPORT REZE PDL 8 6 14 2
20 8 2 209573 METRO NOLAN 03-05-2004 H FRANCE BG 44050 ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 6 5 11 2
21 9 66 356024 BESSON LUCAS 05-11-2004 H FRANCE BG 72015 JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL 7 7 14 2
22 10 15 265765 SUARD ANTOINE 20-09-2003 H FRANCE BG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM PDL 7 7 14 2
23 11 67 289413 MAILLOCHON SIMON 24-09-2003 H FRANCE BG 72008 ROLLER SPORTS DES PORTES DU MAINE PDL 7 8 15 2
24 12 D 29 328849 MABIT SEBASTIEN 23-02-2003 H FRANCE BG 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 9 6 15 2

25 1 64 292982 FEVRIER SOSTHENE 05-04-2004 H FRANCE BG 72056 ADEL ROLLER SPORT PDL 8 11 19 3
26 2 58 289177 BLANCHE KENAN 10-08-2004 H FRANCE BG 72008 ROLLER SPORTS DES PORTES DU MAINE PDL 6 9 15 3
27 3 26 290636 AFFILE HUGO 04-01-2004 H FRANCE BG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 8 10 18 3
28 4 42 209039 BLU MAXENCE 12-07-2003 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 11 9 20 3
29 5 38 299182 PIOCHE LIAM 01-11-2004 H FRANCE BG 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL 11 7 18 3
30 6 8 265498 AUBRY ROBIN 23-07-2004 H FRANCE BG 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 10 8 18 3
31 7 D 27 350121 DEWERCHIN MAXENCE 23-05-2003 H FRANCE BG 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 10 8 18 3
32 8 NP 62 259884 GUY MATHIS 29-10-2004 H FRANCE BG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM PDL 9 9 18 3
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Class. Final Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue VM1 VM2 VM3 Tot Série

1 1 16 238802 MERRIEN ALIX 16-12-2003 H FRANCE BG 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 1 1 2 4 1
2 2 37 229300 LEGRAND EMMANUEL 24-03-2003 H FRANCE BG 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 2 1 1 4 1
3 3 31 242717 MARIE MATHIS 04-06-2003 H FRANCE BG 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 1 1 1 3 1
4 4 3 260492 ROYER CLEMENT 15-06-2003 H FRANCE BG 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 2 1 1 4 1
5 5 10 301611 LE FRAPPER MAEL 29-12-2004 H FRANCE BG 56006 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING BRE 3 1 1 5 1
6 6 39 280484 RIDEL KILIAN 20-08-2003 H FRANCE BG 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 1 2 1 4 1

7 1 41 207548 ROCHER MATTHIS 22-01-2003 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 1 3 1 5 2
8 2 35 219687 LAUNAY MAXIME 28-06-2003 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 4 2 2 8 2
9 3 40 282403 BUREL LOUY 21-07-2004 H FRANCE BG 22011 RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 2 1 2 5 2

10 4 26 290636 AFFILE HUGO 04-01-2004 H FRANCE BG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 4 3 2 9 2
11 5 4 246243 DIQUERO MAELAN 16-02-2004 H FRANCE BG 44050 ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 4 2 3 9 2
12 6 28 323983 GAUTRON DORIAN 30-01-2004 H FRANCE BG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 1 2 4 7 2

13 1 11 238803 DOYEN ALAN 08-05-2003 H FRANCE BG 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL 3 5 2 10 3
14 2 14 261856 COTINET TITOUAN 11-06-2004 H FRANCE BG 56044 CPAL LOCMINE BRE 2 5 3 10 3
15 3 2 209573 METRO NOLAN 03-05-2004 H FRANCE BG 44050 ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 5 3 3 11 3
16 4 19 291473 FRIOUX MATHIAS 10-08-2003 H FRANCE BG 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 5 4 2 11 3
17 5 20 306550 CESARO SACHA 13-10-2004 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 4 3 3 10 3
18 6 44 282653 BLEJEAN CYTE GABIN 04-04-2004 H FRANCE BG 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 6 2 3 11 3

19 1 66 356024 BESSON LUCAS 05-11-2004 H FRANCE BG 72015 JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL 4 4 4 12 4
20 2 38 299182 PIOCHE LIAM 01-11-2004 H FRANCE BG 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL 1 6 4 11 4
21 3 23 287571 CHARRIER SIMON 02-11-2003 H FRANCE BG 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 3 4 4 11 4
22 4 59 277568 PITON JULES 24-07-2003 H FRANCE BG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 2 5 5 12 4
23 5 17 263285 PELTIER ELOUEN 12-12-2003 H FRANCE BG 44010 ROLLER SPORT REZE PDL 3 4 5 12 4
24 6 64 292982 FEVRIER SOSTHENE 05-04-2004 H FRANCE BG 72056 ADEL ROLLER SPORT PDL 6 2 4 12 4

25 1 21 347171 MALHERBE JULES 02-05-2003 H FRANCE BG 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 2 6 6 14 5
26 2 67 289413 MAILLOCHON SIMON 24-09-2003 H FRANCE BG 72008 ROLLER SPORTS DES PORTES DU MAINE PDL 3 5 5 13 5
27 3 15 265765 SUARD ANTOINE 20-09-2003 H FRANCE BG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM PDL 5 3 5 13 5
28 4 29 328849 MABIT SEBASTIEN 23-02-2003 H FRANCE BG 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 3 4 6 13 5
29 5 58 289177 BLANCHE KENAN 10-08-2004 H FRANCE BG 72008 ROLLER SPORTS DES PORTES DU MAINE PDL 5 4 5 14 5
30 6 18 258168 LUNEAU QUENTIN 02-12-2004 H FRANCE BG 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 4 3 6 13 5

31 1 49 325473 KERAUDRAN YOANN 15-10-2003 H FRANCE BG 44050 ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 6 6 3 15 6
32 2 13 267147 RONDEL MATHYS 23-09-2003 H FRANCE BG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM PDL 5 6 4 15 6
33 3 AV 42 209039 BLU MAXENCE 12-07-2003 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 6 6 6 18 6
34 4 62 259884 GUY MATHIS 29-10-2004 H FRANCE BG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM PDL 6 5 5 16 6
35 5 27 350121 DEWERCHIN MAXENCE 23-05-2003 H FRANCE BG 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 6 5 6 17 6
36 6 8 265498 AUBRY ROBIN 23-07-2004 H FRANCE BG 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 5 6 6 17 6
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Clas Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue Fond Vitesse Total PBM

1 31 242717 MARIE MATHIS 04-06-2003 H FRANCE BG 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 42 42 84
2 41 207548 ROCHER MATTHIS 22-01-2003 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 47 35 82
3 37 229300 LEGRAND EMMANUEL 24-03-2003 H FRANCE BG 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 25 46 71
4 39 280484 RIDEL KILIAN 20-08-2003 H FRANCE BG 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 35 36 71
5 40 282403 BUREL LOUY 21-07-2004 H FRANCE BG 22011 RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 38 33 71
6 10 301611 LE FRAPPER MAEL 29-12-2004 H FRANCE BG 56006 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING BRE 33 37 70
7 28 323983 GAUTRON DORIAN 30-01-2004 H FRANCE BG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 32 30 62
8 4 246243 DIQUERO MAELAN 16-02-2004 H FRANCE BG 44050 ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 29 31 60
9 35 219687 LAUNAY MAXIME 28-06-2003 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 24 34 58

10 20 306550 CESARO SACHA 13-10-2004 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 31 25 56
11 14 261856 COTINET TITOUAN 11-06-2004 H FRANCE BG 56044 CPAL LOCMINE BRE 27 28 55
12 16 238802 MERRIEN ALIX 16-12-2003 H FRANCE BG 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 0 51 51
13 19 291473 FRIOUX MATHIAS 10-08-2003 H FRANCE BG 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 22 26 48
14 21 347171 MALHERBE JULES 02-05-2003 H FRANCE BG 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 30 17 47
15 59 277568 PITON JULES 24-07-2003 H FRANCE BG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 26 20 46
16 2 209573 METRO NOLAN 03-05-2004 H FRANCE BG 44050 ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 18 27 45
17 44 282653 BLEJEAN CYTE GABIN 04-04-2004 H FRANCE BG 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 21 24 45
18 26 290636 AFFILE HUGO 04-01-2004 H FRANCE BG 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 11 32 43
19 66 356024 BESSON LUCAS 05-11-2004 H FRANCE BG 72015 JEUNESSES SPORTIVES DE COULAINES PDL 17 23 40
20 3 260492 ROYER CLEMENT 15-06-2003 H FRANCE BG 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 0 39 39
21 49 325473 KERAUDRAN YOANN 15-10-2003 H FRANCE BG 44050 ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS PDL 28 11 39
22 17 263285 PELTIER ELOUEN 12-12-2003 H FRANCE BG 44010 ROLLER SPORT REZE PDL 19 19 38
23 13 267147 RONDEL MATHYS 23-09-2003 H FRANCE BG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM PDL 23 10 33
24 18 258168 LUNEAU QUENTIN 02-12-2004 H FRANCE BG 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 20 12 32
25 38 299182 PIOCHE LIAM 01-11-2004 H FRANCE BG 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL 9 22 31
26 64 292982 FEVRIER SOSTHENE 05-04-2004 H FRANCE BG 72056 ADEL ROLLER SPORT PDL 13 18 31
27 67 289413 MAILLOCHON SIMON 24-09-2003 H FRANCE BG 72008 ROLLER SPORTS DES PORTES DU MAINE PDL 15 16 31
28 15 265765 SUARD ANTOINE 20-09-2003 H FRANCE BG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM PDL 16 15 31
29 11 238803 DOYEN ALAN 08-05-2003 H FRANCE BG 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL 0 29 29
30 29 328849 MABIT SEBASTIEN 23-02-2003 H FRANCE BG 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 14 14 28
31 58 289177 BLANCHE KENAN 10-08-2004 H FRANCE BG 72008 ROLLER SPORTS DES PORTES DU MAINE PDL 12 13 25
32 23 287571 CHARRIER SIMON 02-11-2003 H FRANCE BG 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 0 21 21
33 42 209039 BLU MAXENCE 12-07-2003 H FRANCE BG 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 10 9 19
34 62 259884 GUY MATHIS 29-10-2004 H FRANCE BG 72025 CHAMPAGNE ROLLER TEAM PDL 6 8 14
35 27 350121 DEWERCHIN MAXENCE 23-05-2003 H FRANCE BG 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 7 7 14
36 8 265498 AUBRY ROBIN 23-07-2004 H FRANCE BG 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 8 6 14

33 263073 BARBARIT MATHIAS 15-01-2003 H FRANCE BG 85053 ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL
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